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Tork Universal Singlefold Hand Towel

Tork Universal 2-Panel Singlefold Hand Towels provide the right combination of performance and value for
demanding environments. It reduces consumption and therefore waste with its reliable one-at-a-time
dispensing. Fits all standard singlefold towel dispensers and provides a second fold, creating a second 1/2
inch tab to aid dispensing.

e Large unfolded size makes for easy and quick dispensing.
»  Embossing enhances hand feel and maximizes absorbency
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Folded length
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Tork Singlefold Hand

Towel Dispenser

Shipping data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer

Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight
Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

\Volume

Consumer Units
(CON)

73286617422
Sleeve

250

1.21b
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Quality
Universal

Folded width
9.1in

Color
Nature

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286617429

Carton

4000 (16 CON)

20.6 b
10in
22in
14in
19.11b

1.78 ft3

Ply
1

Unfolded length
10.2in

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540850550

280000 (70 TRP)
7

10

1444.78 Ib

99in

50in

43in

1333.7 b

12451 ft3



