



## SK1850A

## **Tork Universal Singlefold Hand Towel**

Tork Universal 2-Panel Singlefold Hand Towels provide the right combination of performance and value for demanding environments. It reduces consumption and therefore waste with its reliable one-at-a-time dispensing. Fits all standard singlefold towel dispensers and provides a second fold, creating a second 1/2 inch tab to aid dispensing.

- Large unfolded size makes for easy and quick dispensing.
- Embossing enhances hand feel and maximizes absorbency



Product & Shipping data System Quality Ply H22 Universal 1 Folded width Folded length Unfolded length 5.1 in 9.1 in 10.2 in Unfolded width Color 9.1 in Nature



## **Compatible products**



70WM1 Tork Singlefold Hand Towel Dispenser

## Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286617422	10073286617429	7322540850550
Packaging material	Sleeve	Carton	
Pieces	250	4000 (16 CON)	280000 (70 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			7
Layer per Pallet			10
Gross Weight	-	20.6 lb	1444.78 lb
Height	-	10 in	99 in
Length	-	22 in	50 in
Width	-	14 in	43 in
Net Weight	1.2 lb	19.1 lb	1333.7 lb
Volume	-	1.78 ft3	124.51 ft3